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Important notice: Explanation of the order number (order codes) and additionally some order examples 

see page 15 + 16. Further options for clamps, like other screws, clamping levers in different sizes, surface 

treatment and coating, and special treatments see page 17 and upwards. Suitable tubes in steel, stainless 

steel and aluminium up to maximum 6000 mm in any desired length (up from 500 mm with no extra charge for  

cutting), inside and outside deburred, see page 108 and upwards.

INOCON GmbH

Industriestraße 31  53359 Rheinbach

Tel.: (+49) 0 22 26 - 909 87-0

Fax: (+49) 0 22 26 - 909 87-99

@inocon.de

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

2

2.1

2.2

2.3

3

3.1

3.2

3.3

1

1.2
Systematik der Gelenkklemmverbinder

Systematics of joint clamps

-

 Durchmesser 12-18 mm 

 diameter 12-18 mm   

 

    

    

Durchmesser 20-30 + 40-50 mm 

diameter 20-30 mm + 40-50 mm

 

 type strap standard alternative



77

Important notice: Explanation of the order number (order codes) and additionally some order examples 

see page 15 + 16. Further options for clamps, like other screws, clamping levers in different sizes, surface 

treatment and coating, and special treatments see page 17 and upwards. Suitable tubes in steel, stainless 

steel and aluminium up to maximum 6000 mm in any desired length (up from 500 mm with no extra charge for  

cutting), inside and outside deburred, see page 108 and upwards.

INOCON GmbH

Industriestraße 31  53359 Rheinbach

Tel.: (+49) 0 22 26 - 909 87-0

Fax: (+49) 0 22 26 - 909 87-99
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Gelenkklemmverbinder

Joint clamps

Übersicht der Bauformen / 

GGK
siehe Seite 82 / 

GEKGCK
siehe Seite 80 / 

GAK
siehe Seite 78 / 

GGS / GHS
siehe Seite 82 / 

GES / GFSGCS / GDS
siehe Seite 80 / 

GAS / GBS
siehe Seite 78 / 



@inocon.de
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Wichtige Hinweise: Erklärung der Bestellnummer (Bestellschlüssel) sowie ausführliche Bestell beispiele, 

siehe Seite 15 + 16. Weitere Bauteiloptionen für Klemmverbinder, wie andere Schrauben, Klemmhebel in ver-

schiedenen Größen, Ober�ächenbehandlung und -beschichtung, sowie Sonderbearbeitungen siehe ab Seite 

17. Passende Rohre in Stahl, Edelstahl und Aluminium bis maximal 6000 mm in jeder gewünschten Zuschnitt-

länge (ab 500 mm ohne Zuschnittkosten), innen und außen entgratet, ab Seite 108.
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Gelenkklemmverbinder

Joint clamps

Bauform / Type 

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

20  25  30

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

40  42  45  48  50
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Important notice: Explanation of the order number (order codes) and additionally some order examples 

see page 15 + 16. Further options for clamps, like other screws, clamping levers in different sizes, surface 

treatment and coating, and special treatments see page 17 and upwards. Suitable tubes in steel, stainless 

steel and aluminium up to maximum 6000 mm in any desired length (up from 500 mm with no extra charge for  

cutting), inside and outside deburred, see page 108 and upwards.

INOCON GmbH

Industriestraße 31  53359 Rheinbach

Tel.: (+49) 0 22 26 - 909 87-0

Fax: (+49) 0 22 26 - 909 87-99

@inocon.de
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Gelenkklemmverbinder

Joint clamps

Bauform / Type GAS-GG/GBS-GG

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

40  42  45  48  50
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Wichtige Hinweise: Erklärung der Bestellnummer (Bestellschlüssel) sowie ausführliche Bestell beispiele, 

siehe Seite 15 + 16. Weitere Bauteiloptionen für Klemmverbinder, wie andere Schrauben, Klemmhebel in ver-

schiedenen Größen, Ober�ächenbehandlung und -beschichtung, sowie Sonderbearbeitungen siehe ab Seite 

17. Passende Rohre in Stahl, Edelstahl und Aluminium bis maximal 6000 mm in jeder gewünschten Zuschnitt-

länge (ab 500 mm ohne Zuschnittkosten), innen und außen entgratet, ab Seite 108.
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Gelenkklemmverbinder

Joint clamps

Bauform / Type 

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

20  25  30

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

40  42  45  48  50
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Important notice: Explanation of the order number (order codes) and additionally some order examples 

see page 15 + 16. Further options for clamps, like other screws, clamping levers in different sizes, surface 

treatment and coating, and special treatments see page 17 and upwards. Suitable tubes in steel, stainless 

steel and aluminium up to maximum 6000 mm in any desired length (up from 500 mm with no extra charge for  

cutting), inside and outside deburred, see page 108 and upwards.

INOCON GmbH

Industriestraße 31  53359 Rheinbach

Tel.: (+49) 0 22 26 - 909 87-0

Fax: (+49) 0 22 26 - 909 87-99

@inocon.de
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Gelenkklemmverbinder

Joint clamps

Bauform / Type 

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

20  25  30

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

40  42  45  48  50
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Wichtige Hinweise: Erklärung der Bestellnummer (Bestellschlüssel) sowie ausführliche Bestell beispiele, 

siehe Seite 15 + 16. Weitere Bauteiloptionen für Klemmverbinder, wie andere Schrauben, Klemmhebel in ver-

schiedenen Größen, Ober�ächenbehandlung und -beschichtung, sowie Sonderbearbeitungen siehe ab Seite 

17. Passende Rohre in Stahl, Edelstahl und Aluminium bis maximal 6000 mm in jeder gewünschten Zuschnitt-

länge (ab 500 mm ohne Zuschnittkosten), innen und außen entgratet, ab Seite 108.
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Gelenkklemmverbinder

Joint clamps

Bauform / Type 

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

20  25  30

verfügbare metrische Bohrungsdurchmesser
available metric bore hole diameter

40  42  45  48  50


